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PUBLIC NOTICE 

The following is the Oakley City Planning Commission regular meeting schedule for the 2022 

calendar year.  The meetings will be available via Zoom platform as well as in-person at the 

Oakley City Hall located at 960 West Center Street, Oakley, Utah.  Zoom meeting information 

will be posted publicly at least 24 hours prior to meeting with the meeting agenda.  Meetings 

will begin at 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 6, 2022 

Thursday, February 3, 2022 

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 

Thursday, April 14, 2022 

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 

July – no meeting 

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 

 

NOTE:  The Planning Commission reserves the right to modify the meeting schedules as needed. 


